
ANTHEM CROSSROADS | PHOENIX, AZ

ACRES:
±13.90
SQUARE FEET:
±130,870
ZONING:
C-2
INTERMEDIATE COMMERCIAL

AVAILABLE:
SUITE 158: ±2,600 Square Feet
SUITE 170: ±1,820 Square Feet

ADDRESS: 
39508 N W DAISY MOUNTAIN DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85086

SUMMARY: 
The Fry’s Signature concept includes furniture, home decor, a wine shop, organic 
produce, floral, a coffee shop and an expanded deli. This location is part of the Anthem 
master planned community consisting of 5,920 acres with an estimated population of 
over 40,000 people. Anthem was voted “Best Master Planned Community in America” 
by the National Association of Home Builders. It is the only grocery anchored center at 
the entrance to Anthem at Daisy Mountain Drive.

The information presented was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Barclay Group makes no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and the same is submitted to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by our principals.
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ANTHEM CROSSROADS|SITE PLAN
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TRAFFIC COUNTS
Gavilan Peak Pkwy:  11,261   VPD
Daisy Mountain Dr:  21,553   VPD
I n t e r s t a t e  1 7 :  73,960   VPD
T o t a l  T r a f f i c :  106,774 VPD

DEMOGRAPHICS
Average Household Income
3 Mile	      5 Miles     7 Miles 
$120,768    $113,452  $110,724

Total Population 
3 Mile        5 Miles     7 Miles
38,374	     54,510      67,842

Daytime Population
3 Mile        5 Miles    7 Miles
27,946	     39,957      49,427		

TIT
LE

 IN
SURANCE

AN
TH

EM

N
AILS

D
as

 P
oo

ch

PE
O

PL
E,

 
PE

TS
 &

 
V

ET
S

C
le

an
 

Ju
ic

e

160160 164164 166166 168168 170170

154154
158158

148148
150150

SHOPS   E
SHOPS   E

SHOPS  C

SHOPS  C

PAD  APAD  A

PA
D

  B
PA

D
  B

SHOPS  A

SHOPS  A

SHOPS  B

SHOPS  B

120
120

122
122

124
124

126
126

128
128

110110 114114 116116 118118

102
102

104
104

106
106

108
108

±1
,4

53

D
o 

N
ot

 
D

ist
ur

b



The information presented was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Barclay Group makes no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and the same is submitted to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by our principals.

2415 E Camelback Rd, Suite 900
Phoenix, Arizona, 85016
www.BarclayGroup.com

Brett Sheets
Senior Vice President Leasing
602.224.4147 Direct
602.908.8837 Cell
bsheets@barclaygroup.com

Kristin Walrod
Director Leasing
602.224.4171 Direct
480.521.4822 Cell
kwalrod@barclaygroup.com

Matthew Archer
Leasing Associate
602.224.4160 Direct
602.908.8680 Cell
marcher@barclaygroup.comLeasing:  602.224.4166

ANTHEM CROSSROADS|SHOPS A

±1,300 sf ±1,200 sf
Barbershop

±1,000 sf

BAY DEPTH: 50’

120 122 124
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±1,300 sf ±1,200 sf
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BAY DEPTH: 60’

±1,600 sf

LA Nails

±2,600 sf

±1,453 sf
Do Not Disturb

±2,004 sf
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BAY DEPTH: 60’

Pho Legend
±3,200 sf

Wild Hair Salon

±1,600 sf ±1,500 sf ±1,200 sf
Available
±1,820 sf
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BAY DEPTH: 60’

±1,400 sf
Das Pooch

±1,050 sf ±1,050 sf
People, Pets and Vets

±3,697 sf

172 174 176 178 -182
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BAY DEPTH: 60’

±1,240 sf ±2,360 sf±3,150 sf

104 -108 102
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BAY DEPTH: 60’

±1,510 sf ±1,240 sf ±2,360 sf ±2,340 sf

118 116 114 110
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